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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 27 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
1/11/14 - 12:04 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.12 632 Q 31.27 32.85
2. NAGLIC, Diana 99 Slovenija 1:04.54 620 Q 30.70 33.84
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.64 617 Q 31.61 33.03
4. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.89 610 Q 31.47 33.42
5. MILANEZ, Izabela 99 Slovenija 1:05.06 605 Q 31.39 33.67
6. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.34 598 Q 30.94 34.40
7. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ljubljana 1:05.62 590 Q 30.92 34.70
8. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.01 580 Q 31.71 34.30
9. KADOGLU, Georgia 98 KPS Asteri 1:06.08 578 Q 31.42 34.66

10. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:06.59 564 Q 31.72 34.87
11. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.66 563 Q 31.71 34.95
12. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:07.01 554 Q 32.35 34.66
13. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:07.79 535 Q 32.45 35.34
14. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:08.38 521 Q 31.55 36.83
15. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.58 517 Q 31.59 36.99
16. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.72 514 Q 31.74 36.98
17. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.54 496 R 32.84 36.70
18. KOZELJ, Teja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.67 493 R 32.66 37.01
19. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.92 488 33.56 36.36
20. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.00 486 32.85 37.15
21. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:10.13 483 33.12 37.01
22. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.59 474 32.40 38.19
23. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini LV 1:10.84 469 33.02 37.82
24. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:10.88 468 32.66 38.22
25. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.50 456 32.15 39.35
26. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.28 441 34.19 38.09
27. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:12.70 434 34.33 38.37
28. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.15 409 34.51 39.64
29. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:14.21 408 35.40 38.81
30. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.95 380 36.01 39.94
31. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:16.02 379 34.74 41.28
32. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:17.92 352 35.87 42.05
33. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:18.96 338 37.46 41.50
34. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:19.78 328 37.93 41.85
35. URANKAR, Tajda 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.92 326 36.63 43.29
36. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:20.00 325 37.41 42.59
37. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:20.32 321 37.72 42.60
38. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:22.44 297 39.29 43.15
39. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:23.68 284 37.62 46.06
40. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:25.52 266 38.96 46.56
41. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.42 258 39.52 46.90
42. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:27.17 251 39.91 47.26
43. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:28.37 241 40.46 47.91
44. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:30.60 224 39.71 50.89
45. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:34.56 197 42.27 52.29
46. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:35.48 191 42.19 53.29
47. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:40.01 166 48.31 51.70
48. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:44.37 146 45.74 58.63

13 - 14 godina

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.12 632 Q 31.27 32.85
2. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:06.59 564 Q 31.72 34.87
3. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.92 488 33.56 36.36
4. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:10.13 483 33.12 37.01
5. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.59 474 32.40 38.19
6. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini LV 1:10.84 469 33.02 37.82
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 27, Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:10.88 468 32.66 38.22
8. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.50 456 32.15 39.35
9. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:14.21 408 35.40 38.81

10. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:16.02 379 34.74 41.28
11. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:20.00 325 37.41 42.59
12. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:25.52 266 38.96 46.56
13. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:27.17 251 39.91 47.26
14. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:30.60 224 39.71 50.89

12 godina i mlađi

1. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:12.70 434 34.33 38.37
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:18.96 338 37.46 41.50
3. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:19.78 328 37.93 41.85
4. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:20.32 321 37.72 42.60
5. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:22.44 297 39.29 43.15
6. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:23.68 284 37.62 46.06
7. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.42 258 39.52 46.90
8. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:28.37 241 40.46 47.91
9. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:34.56 197 42.27 52.29

10. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:35.48 191 42.19 53.29
11. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:40.01 166 48.31 51.70
12. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:44.37 146 45.74 58.63


